Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
119mmØ114.5mm
21
8m
m
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 19522
Product Code: VISION-12-SLR-WW
Order Code: 19523
Product Code: VISION-12-SLR-W
Order Code: 19524
Product Code: VISION-12-DGR-WW
Order Code: 19525
Product Code: VISION-12-DGR-W
VISION-12
Spotlight
Description
The surface mounted VISION-12 Spot Light provides the perfect
solution for illuminating your outdoor areas; including pathways,
yards and around and amongst your garden just to name a few.
This Spot Light provides 12W of high intensity light at a 35º beam
angle in either White or Warm White LED, featuring LG Chip On